
BULLETIN volume 6 (1972)
of the Australian Mathematical Society

Number 1
C. R. Heathcote and

J. W. Pitman
Badri N. Sahney and

V. Venu Gopal Rao
Alan Brace and

D. E. Daykin
J. L Schiff

M. Frick and
M. F. Newman

G. Ivanov

J. L. Berggren

N. L. Johnson

J. E. Drummond

R. S. Booth

A. S. Jones

A. S. Jones

J. J. M. Chadwick
and R. W. Cross

Robert C. Thompson
and S. Therianos

J. J. M. Chadwick

P. F. Siew and
D. G. Hurley

Abstracts of Australasian
A. R. Makan
J. R. J. Groves

An inequality for characteristic functions

Error bounds in the approximation of
functions

A finite set covering theorem II

Relations between boundaries of a rieman-
nian manifold

Soluble linear groups

Non-local rings whose ideals are all quasi-
injective

An algebraic characterization of finite
symmetric tournaments

A characterization of generalized Hall
planes

A formula for accelerating the convergence
of a general series

Sequences defined as minima of two
Fibonacci-type relations

Laminar forced convection at low Peclet
number

Laminar forced convection at low Peclet
number. II

A characterization of pre-near-standard-
ness in locally convex linear topological
spaces

Inequalities connecting the eigenvalues of
a hermitian matrix with the eigenvalues
of complementary principal submatrices

Schauder decompositions in non-separable
Banach spaces

Diffraction of planetary waves by a semi-
infinite plate

Ph.D. theses
On some aspects of finite soluble groups
Varieties of soluble groups

1

11
19

25
31

45

53

R1
O 1

69

75

83

95

107

117

133

145

157
159

Bull. Austral. Math. Soc. Vol. 6 (1972) No. 1, pp. 1-160

THE UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND PRESS
ST LUCIA, QUEENSLAND 4067

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0004972700044178 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0004972700044178


THE AUSTRALIAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY

President: G. E. Wall University of Sydney
Secretary: W. Pye Secondary Teachers'College,

Swanston Street, Parkville, Victoria 3052, Australia
Treasurer: V. G. Hart Department of Mathematics,

University of Queensland,
St. Lucia, Queensland 4067, Australia.

(These officers serve until May 1972)

Membership and correspondence
Applications for membership, notices of change of address or title or position,
and other correspondence, except as noted below, should be sent to the
Secretary (address above). Subscriptions and correspondence related to
accounts should be sent to the Treasurer (address above). Correspondence
about the distribution of the Society's JOURNAL and BULLETIN, and orders
for back numbers, should be sent to the Business Manager, whose address
is the same as the Treasurer's (above).

Publications
The JOURNAL of the Australian Mathematical Society began publication in
1959, and now appears in two volumes, each of four parts, annually. Manu-
scripts for publication should be sent to the Editor:

Professor B. Mond,
Department of Mathematics,
La Trobe University,
Bundoora, Victoria 3083, Australia,

or to one of the Associate Editors listed in a recent part of the JOURNAL.
The BULLETIN of the Australian Mathematical Society began publication
in 1969. Two volumes of three numbers each are published annually. Manu-
scripts for publication should be sent to the Editor:

Professor B. H. Neumann,
Department of Mathematics,
Institute of Advanced Studies,
Australian National University,
POB4, Canberra, ACT 2600, Australia,

or to the Associate Editor, Dr L. G. Kovacs, at the same address.
Authors receive 50 free offprints of their papers and may order more at

cost. Offprint orders and correspondence about proofs should be sent to
one of the Assistant Editors:

Associate Professor A. McMullen, or Dr. S. Yamamuro,
Department of Mathematics, Department of Mathematics,
Royal Military College, Institute of Advanced Studies,
Duntroon, ACT 2600, Australia. Australian National University,

POB4, Canberra, ACT 2600, Australia.

(Continued inside back cover)

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0004972700044178 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0004972700044178

